
List of participants KID2021 

First name Surname Affiliation Email 

Daniel Agyare UNIBG daniel.agyare@unibg.it 

Marco  Baudino GREDEG marco.baudino@univ-cotedazur.fr  

Federico Bignone GRETHA federico.bignone@u-bordeaux.fr 

Kenza Bousedra BETA k.bousedra@unistra.fr 

Stefano  Breschi BOCCONI stefano.breschi@unibocconi.it  

Sofie Cairo CBS sc.si@cbs.dk 

Ilaria Cascavilla UNIBG ilaria.cascavilla@unibg.it 

Isabela Cavalli GREDEG isabel.cavalli@etu.univ-cotedazur.fr 

Cécile Cézanne GREDEG cecile.cezanne@univ-cotedazur.fr 

Martin Cimiterra GREDEG martin.cimiterra@gmail.com 

Nicoletta  Corrocher BOCCONI nicoletta.corrocher@unibocconi.it  

Riccardo  Crescenzi* LSE r.crescenzi@lse.ac.uk  

Sofie Dalum CBS sdp.si@cbs.dk 

Elettra D'amico UNITO elettra.damico@polito.it 

Ecem Delicik GREDEG ecembilge.delicik@skema.edu 

Valeria  di Cosmo* UNITO valeria.dicosmo@unito.it  

Luca Fare U. NAMUR luca.fare@unamur.be 

Laurence  Gervasoni GREDEG laurence.gervasoni@univ-cotedazur.fr  

Yoseb Kang ESSEC yoseb.kang@gmail.com 

Jackie Krafft GREDEG jackie.krafft@univ-cotedazur.fr 

Bastian Krieger ZEW bastian.krieger@zew.de 

Pierre Laurent U. NAMUR pierre.laurent@unamur.be 

Anne gaelle Maltese BETA ag.maltese@unistra.fr 

Cecilia Maronero GRETHA ceci.maronero@gmail.com 

Alberto  Marzucchi GSSI alberto.marzucchi@gssi.it  

Francois Maublanc THEMA francois.maublanc@cyu.fr 

Lorenzo Palladini U. Luxembourg lorenzo.palladini@uni.lu 

Andrea Panelli UNITO andrea.panelli@polito.it 

Sofia Patsali GREDEG sofia.patsali@univ-cotedazur.fr 

Pierre  Pelletier BETA p.pelletier@unistra.fr 

Michele  Pezzoni GREDEG michele.pezzoni@univ-cotedazur.fr  

Francesco  Quatraro UNITO francesco.quatraro@unito.it  

Alexandre Ruiz GREDEG alexandre.ruiz@unice.fr 

Paula  Stephan* GEORGIA STATE pstephan@gsu.edu 

Charlie Tamesta U. NAMUR charlie-wesley.tchindatametsa@unamur.be 

Valentina  Tartari CBS vt.si@cbs.dk  

Markus Trunschke ZEW markus.trunschke@zew.de 

Georgios Tsiachtsiras AQR BARCELONA gtsiachtsiras@ub.edu 

Sarah Tung BETA stung@unistra.fr 

Dave Velasquez GRETHA dave.velasquez@u-bordeaux.fr 

Kevin Wirtz BETA kevin.wirtz@unistra.fr 

*Participation on zoom 


